• Passive motion of the knee
• Permits active resistive therapy
• Aids in preventing post-operative joint stiffness
and soft tissue contractures
• Useful for a wide variety of applications
• Lightweight, quiet, easy to use
FastStart® Millennium KCPM
Knee CPM
KCPM Millennium
Knee CPM
18011 Mitchell South, Irvine, CA 92614
Call  800.266.6969   Fax 800.821.8012
FastStart® Millennium KCPM
• Control pendant — the FastStart®
Millennium KCPM provides
immediate patient access to all
operating controls via the Control
Pendant.
• Low voltage safety feature — the
FastStart Millennium KCPM delivers
less than 24VDC to the bed through
the integrated plug-in power supply.
While the unit is designed to operate
on the standard electrical supply of
120VAC, 60 Hz, the FastStart
Millennium KCPM will tolerate
electrical supply variations of
105VAC - 130VAC, which may be
found in the home or hospital
environments.
• Easily changes between adult/
pediatric modes — the footplate on
the KCPM can be easily reversed to
shorten the unit in order to fit very
short individuals or pediatric
patients.
• Non-skid bottom — the non-skid
material on the bottom of the KCPM
is very unique; it does not allow the
machine to slide on any surface.
VQO10021404
Weight Approximately 24 lb
ROM -5° extension to
125° flexion
Safety ETL Listed
Power supply Type 2
Input 120VAC, 60 Hz or
230VAC, 0.06 A - 5O Hz
Output 14VDC, 730 mA or
14VDC, 0.730 A
Pause 0 - 99 sec at
maximum extension
Speed 6 speed settings
Classification Class I medical device
Electric shock
classification Type B
Mode of
operation Continuous
Limb Length 26 1/2” - 42 1/2” (adult)
20” - 36” (pediatric)
Calf Length 17” - 25 1/2” (adult)
10” - 19” (pediatric)
Thigh Length 9 3/4” - 16 3/4”
fastSTART
®
MILLENNIUMKCPM
fastSTART ® MILLENNIUM KCPM
40”
FastStart is a registered trademark and VQ OrthoCare is a service mark
of VisionQuest Industries, Inc. © 2005
• Not to be used in the presence of untreated
or uncontrolled infection, unstable fractures
or spastic paralysis
• If you experience any pain, swelling,
sensation changes or any unusual
reactions while using this product,
contact Patient Care at VQ OrthoCareSM,
800.452.7993 or consult a physician.
Contraindications/Precautions
• ACL reconstructions
• Total knee replacements
• Total hip replacements
• Sports injury synovectomies
• Open meniscectomies
• Lysis of adhesions
• Release of extra-articular contractions
• ORIF of intra-articular fractures
• Supracondylar fractures
• Cup arthroplasty
Indication
The design of the Millennium KCPM has
captured simplicity and performance in
one device. One finger pendant
adjustments, a wide open thigh area,
the unique adjustability of the footplate
accommodates pediatric through adult
sizes without additional components,
and an absolutely non-skid bottom are
just a few features this CPM offers.
CAUTION
Federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the
order of a practitioner licensed by the law of the State
in which he/she practices to use or order the use of
the device.
Specifications
Product Profile
Features and Benefits